
Schaumburg High School Pep Band 

2013-2014 Schedule 

DAY DATE CALL TIME GAME THEME 
Saturday December 7 5:00pm Boys vs. Rolling 

Meadows 
Pajama 

Friday December 13 6:30pm*        Girls vs.  
Palatine 

Neon 

Friday December 20 6:30pm Boys vs.    
Fremd 

Holiday 

Saturday January 11 5:00pm Girls vs.   
Conant 

USA 

Saturday January 18 5:00pm Boys vs. 
Hoffman Estates 

Black Out 

Friday January 24 5:00pm Girls vs.    
Fremd 

White Out 

Friday January 31 5:00pm Double Header 
vs. Barrington  

Fancy Friday 

Friday February 7 6:30pm Girls vs. 
Hoffman Estates 

Lumberjack 

Wednesday February 12 6:30pm PEP BAND 
CONCERT 

Member Shirts 

Friday February 21 6:30pm Boys vs.   
Conant 

Red Out 

Notes regarding the schedule: 

-This schedule is slightly different from the master band schedule sent out over the summer 
(indicated by an asterisk). All call times and game themes are subject to change. 

-The pep band will be playing at 10 “primetime” basketball games. This includes one 
doubleheader night that counts as two games (if you participate in both games). 

-You must participate in at least 4 pep band games this season in order to receive full credit for 
your pep band grade. All students play at the Pep Band Concert. 

-The student board has determined that students will receive a letter point for participating in at 
least 6 pep band games this season. 

-Perfect attendance for the Pep Band season can be earned by attending all Pep Band games, 
including home playoffs if applicable. 

-If you have any questions, ask Mr. Miller or Mr. Inendino. 


